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1 S0304-0148 M BUKOBA BUKOBA MC 8 I 1
2 S0304-0144 M BUKOBA BUKOBA MC 8 I 2
3 S0304-0141 M BUKOBA BUKOBA MC 9 I 3
4 S0218-0063 F RUGAMBWA BUKOBA MC 9 I 4
5 S3158-0082 F KANAZI NGARA 9 I 5
6 S0218-0056 F RUGAMBWA BUKOBA MC 10 I 6
7 S0304-0026 F BUKOBA BUKOBA MC 10 I 7
8 S0218-0025 F RUGAMBWA BUKOBA MC 11 I 8
9 S3158-0061 F KANAZI NGARA 11 I 9
10 S0218-0101 F RUGAMBWA NGARA 11 I 10
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1 S0218-0063 F RUGAMBWA BUKOBA MC 9 I 1
2 S3158-0082 F KANAZI NGARA 9 I 2
3 S4992-0069 F ST. JOSEPH MBUBA NGARA 10 I 3
4 S0218-0056 F RUGAMBWA BUKOBA MC 10 I 4
5 S0304-0026 F BUKOBA BUKOBA MC 10 I 5
6 S0218-0025 F RUGAMBWA BUKOBA MC 11 I 6
7 S3158-0061 F KANAZI NGARA 11 I 7
8 S0218-0101 F RUGAMBWA BUKOBA MC 11 I 8
9 S5144-0001 F BASHUNGWA KARAGWE 11 I 9
10 S4992-0018 F ST. JOSEPH MBUBA NGARA 11 I 10
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1 S0304-0148 M BUKOBA BUKOBA MC 8 I 1
2 S0304-0144 M BUKOBA BUKOBA MC 8 I 2
3 S0304-0141 M BUKOBA BUKOBA MC 9 I 3
4 S2706-0251 M KATORO DAY BUKOBA DC 11 I 4
5 S5144-0022 M BASHUNGWA KARAGWE 11 I 5
6 S0304-0110 M BUKOBA BUKOBA MC 11 I 6
7 S4992-0079 M ST. JOSEPH MBUBA NGARA 11 I 7
8 S0304-0172 M BUKOBA BUKOBA MC 11 I 8
9 S4992-0133 M ST. JOSEPH MBUBA NGARA 11 I 9
10 S0304-0161 M BUKOBA BUKOBA MC 11 I 10

RAHEL KURWA ALOYCE

NAME
JONSON KATUNZI EUSTACE
JAMES MWEBEMBEZI ISSACK
IVAN MULOKOZI GORDIAN
LILIAN NICAS MILEMBE

ELEN REUBEN JOEL

KALABO ENOCK NYAIMAGA
ENJOY SHUKRANI ERICK
ELEN REUBEN JOEL
LITHA DOTO BITAMO
SPECIOZA PROT ALPHONCE

NAME
LILIAN NICAS MILEMBE
RAHEL KURWA ALOYCE
SALVINA JUVENARY JOSEPHAT
KALABO ENOCK NYAIMAGA
ENJOY SHUKRANI ERICK

ALFAXAD STAFFORD BINYWAGARA

LITHA DOTO BITAMO
SPECIOZA PROT ALPHONCE
ANTONIA JOHN MGAYA
ELIDA TUMAIN KAMOKA
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JONSON KATUNZI EUSTACE
JAMES MWEBEMBEZI ISSACK
IVAN MULOKOZI GORDIAN
OMARY LENARD NTUBILU
ASHRAFU KAMBUGA KHASSIM
CHRISTOPHER NYANDA IKELYA

ODSONI ONESMO LAULIAN
SAMANDITO SHILINDE SAMANDITO
LENARD KANIKE EVANCE
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1 S3274-0307 EDISON SEKAITA JOSEPHAT M KASHAI BUKOBA MC 35 0 1
2 S3158-0171 PASTORY JULIUS PAUL M KANAZI NGARA 35 0 2
3 S1961-0481 TWAHILU KAMUGISHA BADIRU M  IJUMBI  MULEBA 35 0 3
4 S0611-0239 VITUS FRANSISKO ELIAS M KABANGA NGARA 35 0 4
5 S3872-0058 JOJINA KYOMPAILE BARNABA F  BULYAKASHAJU  MULEBA 35 0 5
6 S1504-0117 DEVID CROSPERI ALOYS M KATOMA BUKOBA DC 35 0 6
7 S6452-0002 ADROSTA MULOKOZI JASSON F NYAKATORO KARAGWE 35 0 7
8 S3300-0060 FEBRONIA GEORGE DAUD F RUNAZI BIHARAMULO 35 0 8
9 S1580-0098 ERADIUS MANZI ENOCK  M KATALE BUKOBA DC 35 0 9

10 S3112-0043 HAPPINESS MZAHULA LULITALIYE F NYANTAKARA BIHARAMULO 35 0 10
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1 S5555-0025 WARDA GABRIEL CHITUPILA F KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 1
2 S5555-0026 WEMA NDAYANSE BAZILA F KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 2
3 S5555-0003 DOREEN ASIMWE DAVID F KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 3
4 S5555-0004 ESTHER CHARLES FRANCIS F KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 4
5 S5555-0021 SARAH DAUDA HARUNA F KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 5
6 S5555-0020 SALOME LUCAS MLEKWA F KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 6
7 S5555-0022 SHAMIMU ABDUSALAMI KAZINJA F KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 7
8 S5555-0009 IRENE JANUARY NSHIMBA F KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 8
9 S5555-0017 RAHMA ABDUL RAMADHAN F KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 9

10 S5555-0006 FLAVIA BANDIKUBI F KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 10
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1 S5555-0063 PIUS NJUNWA RWEKAZA M KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 1
2 S5555-0066 RUGEMARILA GULAM NGIMBWA M KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 2
3 S5555-0031 BARIKI GERVASE PATRICK M KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 3
4 S5555-0062 PAUL ERNEST MWITA M KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 4
5 S5555-0059 MURASHANI GIFT NEKEMIA M KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 5
6 S5555-0050 JULIAS BONIFAS MWITA M KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 6
7 S5555-0048 ISSA UBWA ATHUMAN M KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 7
8 S5555-0027 ABDULMALICK NURDIN SALIM M KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 8
9 S5555-0033 BRIAN ROCKSON KOMANGA M KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 9

10 S5555-0058 MISHAEL GERSON JANGA M KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 10
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1 S5555-0063 PIUS NJUNWA RWEKAZA M KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 1
2 S5555-0025 WARDA GABRIEL CHITUPILA F KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 2
3 S5555-0066 RUGEMARILA GULAM NGIMBWA M KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 3
4 S5555-0026 WEMA NDAYANSE BAZILA F KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 4
5 S5555-0031 BARIKI GERVASE PATRICK M KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 5
6 S5555-0062 PAUL ERNEST MWITA M KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 6
7 S5555-0059 MURASHANI GIFT NEKEMIA M KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 7
8 S5555-0003 DOREEN ASIMWE DAVID F KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 8
9 S5555-0004 ESTHER CHARLES FRANCIS F KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 9

10 S5555-0050 JULIAS BONIFAS MWITA M KEMEBOS BUKOBA MC 7 I 10
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1 S3274-0307 EDISON SEKAITA JOSEPHAT M KASHAI BUKOBA MC 35 0 1
2 S3158-0171 PASTORY JULIUS PAUL M KANAZI NGARA 35 0 2
3 S1961-0481 TWAHILU KAMUGISHA BADIRU M  IJUMBI  MULEBA 35 0 3
4 S0611-0239 VITUS FRANSISKO ELIAS M KABANGA NGARA 35 0 4
5 S1504-0117 DEVID CROSPERI ALOYS M KATOMA BUKOBA DC 35 0 5
6 S1580-0098 ERADIUS MANZI ENOCK  M KATALE BUKOBA DC 35 0 6
7 S1349-0136 BAHATI GEORGE GRYSON M NYAKAHURA BIHARAMULO 35 0 7
8 S3274-0314 ELIZEUS KATTO REYMOND M KASHAI BUKOBA MC 35 0 8
9 S2165-0105 AKILAMU KILAMA AMIMU M KYAMULAILE BUKOBA DC 35 0 9

10 S0638-0325 KELVIN DIONIZI HENERICO M BUNAZI MISSENYI 35 0 10
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1 S3872-0058 JOJINA KYOMPAILE BARNABA F  BULYAKASHAJU  MULEBA 35 0 1
2 S6452-0002 ADROSTA MULOKOZI JASSON F NYAKATORO KARAGWE 35 0 2
3 S3300-0060 FEBRONIA GEORGE DAUD F RUNAZI BIHARAMULO 35 0 3
4 S3112-0043 HAPPINESS MZAHULA LULITALIYE F NYANTAKARA BIHARAMULO 35 0 4
5 S3109-0062 JENIVA KAGEMULO DEUSDELTH F KALEMA BUKOBA DC 35 0 5
6 S3504-0016 ASIMWE KOKUSIMA JONATHAN F LUGOYE MISSENYI 35 0 6
7 S2234-0039 EDITHA KAUMBYA CLEOPHACE F RUHINDA KARAGWE 35 0 7
8 S3302-0045 HOLO NGUSA MAYELA F KALENGE DAY BIHARAMULO 35 0 8
9 S6452-0038 GRAINES GOZBERT SEVELIAN F NYAKATORO KARAGWE 35 0 9

10 S3872-0082 NASMATH AMZA MAHMUDU F  BULYAKASHAJU  MULEBA 35 0 10
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